Alberta Pandas -vs- McGill

3/19/2017 at McGill

Date: 3/19/2017 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0OT2 Total
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2-42 Alberta Pandas : 0 1 0 0 1
Attendance: 421 2| McGill 0 0 1 0
Location: McGill ALB: Taylor Kezama (1); Amy Boucher (1)
McG: Melodie Daoust (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By ALB McG
2nd 17:38 ALB Amy Boucher Hannah Olenyk, Abby Benning 1 0
3rd 3:15 McG Melodie Daoust Olivia Atkinson, Gabrielle Davidson 1 1
oT 8:13 ALB Taylor Kezama Sasha Lutz, 2 1
Alberta Pandas Power Plays McGill Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:07 07:07 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 11:04 13:04 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 07:36 09:36 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 01:34 03:15 01:41 0 0 --
04:00 0 0 0/2 3rd 11:08 13:08 02:00 0 0 --
oT 01:06 03:06 02:00 0 0 --
07:41 (o] 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st McG Nicole Howlett 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:07 PP
2nd ALB Ashley Morin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:04 PP
3rd ALB Deanna Morin 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:34 PP
3rd McG Melodie Daoust 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 7:36 PP
3rd ALB Abby Benning 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:08 PP
oT ALB Morgan Kelly 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:06 PP




Alberta Pandas 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

e
Wk ©®~NOON®DN|H

N D W WNDNDNRERE R
N A WER 0O0ONO OO oo,

Kelsy Tangjerd
Morgan Kelly
Taylor Kezama
Cayle Dillon
Ashley Morin
Deanna Morin
Lindsay Weech
Autumn MacDougall
Hannah Fouillard
Amy Boucher
Alex Poznikoff
Hannah Olenyk
Regan Wright
Lisa Lloyd

Abby Benning
Sasha Lutz
Dayna Owen
Lindsey Post
Megan Eady
Kennedy Ganser

o

1-2

1-2
1-2

McGill 1

Pos

Total

Player

NIO OO OOOOOOORFr OO0OO0OO0O0OO0FR OO

WO OO OFrR P OORFR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOoOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oO|u
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
m o ©~N B w3}

12
15
16
17
18
19
22
24
25
27
28
30
33

Olivia Atkinson
Lauren Bowman
Zoe Todd
Marie-Philip Lavoie
Cassidy Bell
Pamela Psihogios
Shana Walker
Alison MacKenzie
Gabrielle Davidson
Sidonie Chard
Melodie Daoust
Emily Davies
Rachel Santini
Nicole Howlett
Emilia Cotter

Erica Starnino

Jade Downie-Landry

Cora Constantinou
Rachelle Champion
Tricia Deguire

o

Total

Alberta Pandas Goalkeeping

Alberta Pandas Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[

Mins

EN

2 3

PO OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

Tota

NIO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OOOOOLHR|>
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOo

McGill Goalkeeping
McGill Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

31 Dayna Owen

33 Lindsey Post

0:00

W_ 78:13

0
0

0 O
11 11

40

30 Rachelle Champion 0:00
33 Tricia Deguire L 78:13

o

24

Totals

Rk O[>

0

Alberta Pandas Faceoffs

11 11

40

NN OO

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

o |o1 O [k

@ (0 O|N

hih O|W

W w o|un

24



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP ALB
0-0 PP ALB
0-0 PP ALB
0-0

0-0 PP McG
0-0 PP McG
0-0 PP McG
0-0

1-0

1-0 PP McG
1-0

1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1

1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1 PP ALB
1-1

1-1 PP McG
1-1 PP McG
1-1 PP McG
1-1

1-1 PP McG
1-1 PP McG
1-1 PP McG
1-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[05:07] Penalty on Nicole Howlett McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[05:07] Start power play for ALB.
[07:07] Nicole Howlett (McG) penalty complete.
[07:07] End power play for ALB.
Period #2 Plays
[11:04] Penalty on Ashley Morin ALB 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[11:04] Start power play for McG.
[13:04] Ashley Morin (ALB) penalty complete.
[13:04] End power play for McG.
[17:38] GOAL by ALB Amy Boucher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hannah Olenyk and Abby Benning, On ice for ALB: , On ice for

McG: , goal number 3 for season.
Alberta Pandas 1, McGill 0

[o1
[o1
[03

Period #3 Plays

:34] Penalty on Deanna Morin ALB 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
:34] Start power play for McG.
:15] GOAL by McG Melodie Daoust (POWER PLAY), Assist by Olivia Atkinson and Gabrielle Davidson, On ice for McG: , On

ice for ALB: , goal number 1 for season.
Alberta Pandas 1, McGill 1

[03
[03

[07:
[07:
[09:
[09:
[11:
[11:
[13:
[13:

[O1:
[O1:
[03:
[03:
[08:

:15] Deanna Morin (ALB) penalty complete.

:15] End power play for McG.

36] Penalty on Melodie Daoust McG 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
36] Start power play for ALB.

36] Melodie Daoust (McG) penalty complete.

36] End power play for ALB.

08] Penalty on Abby Benning ALB 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
08] Start power play for McG.

08] Abby Benning (ALB) penalty complete.

08] End power play for McG.

Period #5 Plays

06] Penalty on Morgan Kelly ALB 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

06] Start power play for McG.

06] Morgan Kelly (ALB) penalty complete.

06] End power play for McG.

13] GOAL by ALB Taylor Kezama, Assist by Sasha Lutz, On ice for ALB: , On ice for McG: , goal number 1 for season.

Alberta Pandas 2, McGill 1



