Alberta Pandas -vs- McGill 3/19/2017 at McGill

Date: 3/19/2017 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:42 Attendance: 421 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 2	Total
Alberta Pandas	0	1	0	0	1
2	McGill	0	0	1	0

ALB: Taylor Kezama (1); Amy Boucher (1) McG: Melodie Daoust (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	ALB	McG
2nd	17:38	ALB	Amy Boucher	Hannah Olenyk, Abby Benning	1	0
3rd	3:15	McG	Melodie Daoust	Olivia Atkinson, Gabrielle Davidson	1	1
OT	8:13	ALB	Taylor Kezama	Sasha Lutz,	2	1

Alberta Pandas Power Plays

McGill	Power	Plays
--------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:07	07:07	02:00	0	0		2nd	11:04	13:04	02:00	0	0	
3rd	07:36	09:36	02:00	0	0		3rd	01:34	03:15	01:41	0	0	
	•		04:00	0	0	0/2	3rd	11:08	13:08	02:00	0	0	
							ОТ	01:06	03:06	02:00	0	0	
										07:41	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	McG	Nicole Howlett	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:07	PP
2nd	ALB	Ashley Morin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:04	PP
3rd	ALB	Deanna Morin	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:34	PP
3rd	McG	Melodie Daoust	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	7:36	PP
3rd	ALB	Abby Benning	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:08	PP
OT	ALB	Morgan Kelly	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:06	PP

Individual

Alberta Pandas 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	5	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Kelsy Tangjerd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Morgan Kelly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Taylor Kezama	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Cayle Dillon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Ashley Morin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Deanna Morin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Lindsay Weech	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Autumn MacDougall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Hannah Fouillard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Amy Boucher	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Alex Poznikoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Hannah Olenyk	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Regan Wright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Lisa Lloyd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Abby Benning	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Sasha Lutz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Dayna Owen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Lindsey Post	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Megan Eady	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Kennedy Ganser	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

McGill 1

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	5	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Olivia Atkinson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Lauren Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Zoe Todd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Marie-Philip Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Cassidy Bell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Pamela Psihogios	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Shana Walker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Alison MacKenzie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Gabrielle Davidson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Sidonie Chard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Melodie Daoust	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
18	Emily Davies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Rachel Santini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Nicole Howlett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
24	Emilia Cotter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
25	Erica Starnino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Jade Downie-Landry	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Cora Constantinou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Rachelle Champion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	-	-	0
33	Tricia Deguire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Alberta Pandas Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

Alberta Pandas Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	5	I
31 Dayna Owen	·	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Lindsey Post	W	78:13	1	0	7	11	11	8	40
Totals	·		1	0	7	11	11	8	40

#	# Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	5	lota
3	O Rachelle Champion		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	3 Tricia Deguire	L	78:13	2	0	5	8	4	3	24
	Totals			2	0	5	8	4	3	24

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:07] Penalty on Nicole Howlett McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP ALB	[05:07] Start power play for ALB.
0-0	PP ALB	[07:07] Nicole Howlett (McG) penalty complete.
0-0	PP ALB	[07:07] End power play for ALB.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[11:04] Penalty on Ashley Morin ALB 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP McG	[11:04] Start power play for McG.
0-0	PP McG	[13:04] Ashley Morin (ALB) penalty complete.
0-0	PP McG	[13:04] End power play for McG.
0-0		[17:38] GOAL by ALB Amy Boucher (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hannah Olenyk and Abby Benning, On ice for ALB: , On ice for McG: , goal number 3 for season.
		Alberta Pandas 1, McGill 0
		Period #3 Plays
1-0		[01:34] Penalty on Deanna Morin ALB 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP McG	[01:34] Start power play for McG.
1-0		[03:15] GOAL by McG Melodie Daoust (POWER PLAY), Assist by Olivia Atkinson and Gabrielle Davidson, On ice for McG:, On ice for ALB:, goal number 1 for season.
		Alberta Pandas 1, McGill 1
1-1	PP ALB	[03:15] Deanna Morin (ALB) penalty complete.
1-1	PP ALB	[03:15] End power play for McG.
1-1		[07:36] Penalty on Melodie Daoust McG 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP ALB	[07:36] Start power play for ALB.
1-1	PP ALB	[09:36] Melodie Daoust (McG) penalty complete.
1-1	PP ALB	[09:36] End power play for ALB.
1-1		[11:08] Penalty on Abby Benning ALB 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP McG	[11:08] Start power play for McG.
1-1	PP McG	[13:08] Abby Benning (ALB) penalty complete.
1-1	PP McG	[13:08] End power play for McG.
		Period #5 Plays
1-1		[01:06] Penalty on Morgan Kelly ALB 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP McG	[01:06] Start power play for McG.
1-1	PP McG	[03:06] Morgan Kelly (ALB) penalty complete.
1-1	PP McG	[03:06] End power play for McG.

[08:13] GOAL by ALB Taylor Kezama, Assist by Sasha Lutz, On ice for ALB: , On ice for McG: , goal number 1 for season.

Alberta Pandas 2, McGill 1